
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011550-2025 

Award

Student Activity

Post Office Limited

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-011550

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04ef7e (view related notices)

Published 27 March 2025, 1:08pm

Scope 

Description

Campaign to drive Post Office brand relevance and increase Post Office's presence at 7
student Freshers Fair Events across the UK in 2025. This contract is limited to £55,820.40
and is a direct award to Native to supply these services.

 

Contract 1

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011550-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011550-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-04ef7e


Page 2 to 5

Supplier

Radar Leisure Tech Limited trading as native

Contract value

£46,517 excluding VAT

£55,820.40 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

20 March 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

31 March 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 April 2025 to 31 October 2025

7 months

Main procurement category

Services



Page 3 to 5

CPV classifications

79340000 - Advertising and marketing services

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Special regime

Light touch

Supplier 

Radar Leisure Tech Limited trading as native

Pavilion View, 19 New Road

Brighton



Page 4 to 5

BN1 1EY

United Kingdom

Email: hello@native.fm

Region: UKJ21 - Brighton and Hove

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

Post Office Limited

Companies House: 02154540

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PRNP-5883-YMLG

100 Wood Street

London

EC2V 7ER

United Kingdom

Email: Procurement@postoffice.co.uk

mailto:hello@native.fm
mailto:Procurement@postoffice.co.uk


Page 5 to 5

Website: https://corporate.postoffice.co.uk/

Region: UKI31 - Camden and City of London

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://corporate.postoffice.co.uk/
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Special regime

	Supplier
	Radar Leisure Tech Limited trading as native

	Contracting authority
	Post Office Limited


		2025-06-15T17:47:50+0100
	TCPDF




